
DESCRIPTION

Under $10 million

Between $10 and $100 million

Between $100 and $400 million

Over $400 million

Maximum for holding company with multiple subsidiaries

Special members that support the mission of the organization at:

For individuals not associated with any organization that could 
otherwise join as a Regular Member (non-voting)

For student of an accredited educational organization that is not 
otherwise a Regular Member (non-voting)

ANNUAL DUES

$1,800

$3,600

$6,000

$9,000

$10,200

$600

Free

CATEGORY

Category I

Category II

Category Ill

Category IV

Holding Company

Sustaining Member

Associate

Student

A Regular Member is any utility, RTO/ISO, corporation, association, non-profit or other entity that 
pays dues based on its annual gross revenues or annual operating budget, whichever is larger.

Associate and Student Members have all rights and privileges of members except a vote.

Category is based on annual gross revenues or annual operating budget, whichever is larger.

esig.energy 
email: info@esig.energy 

MEMBERSHIP DUES STRUCTURE

Platinum
$400k+/yr $200 - 399k /yr

Gold Bronze
$50 - 199k /yr $20 - 49k /yr

Silver

phone: 865.584.0550 x106 
fax: 865.588.3009

PO Box 2787
Reston, VA 20195 USA


