## MEMBERSHIP DUES STRUCTURE

Category is based on annual gross revenues or annual operating budget, whichever is larger.

Mary Jack Mary Mary

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	ANNUAL DUES
Category I	Under \$10 million	\$1,800
Category II	Between \$10 and \$100 million	\$3,600
Category III	Between \$100 and \$400 million	\$6,000
Category IV	Over \$400 million	\$9,000
Holding Company	Maximum for holding company with multiple subsidiaries	\$10,200
Sustaining Member	Special members that support the mission of the organizatio	n at:

Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
\$400k+/yr	\$200 - 399k /yr	\$50 - 199k /yr	\$20 - 49k /yr

AssociateFor individuals not associated with any organization that could<br/>otherwise join as a Regular Member (non-voting)\$600StudentFor student of an accredited educational organization that is notFree

otherwise a Regular Member (non-voting)

A Regular Member is any utility, RTO/ISO, corporation, association, non-profit or other entity that pays dues based on its annual gross revenues or annual operating budget, whichever is larger.

Associate and Student Members have all rights and privileges of members except a vote.

esig.energy email: info@esig.energy phone: 865.584.0550 x106 fax: 865.588.3009 PO Box 2787 Reston, VA 20195 USA

